
 

2018 Miss Farmington Pageant Schedule 

DATE  TIME  LOCATION  EVENT  

Saturday 1/28/12187  10:00 - Noon  Community Arts Center (Main Hall)  Orientation  

Friday 2/2/18  
 

By 4:00 PM   Due Date: 
Applications  

Saturday 2/03/18  10:00 AM - 2:00 PM  City Hall 
Community Arts Center (Main Hall  

Paperwork Workshop (10-11) Platforms (11-12)  
Walking (12-2)  

Friday 2/16/18  By 4:00 PM  Parks & Rec. Office  Due Date:  
Contract Signed & Notarized with all contract req. docs.  

Saturday 2/17/18  10:00 - 2:00 PM  City Hall Hair/Wardrobe/Makeup Workshop  

Saturday 2/24/18 10:00-Noon 
12:30-2:00 PM 

Community Arts Center (Basement) 
Community Arts Center (Main Hall)  

Fitness Workshop  Walking 
Workshop    

Friday 3/2/18 4:00 PM Parks & Rec. Office Due Date : 
Talent request form, Ad Space Money & Ads Emailed, Talent CD/Jump 
Drive,  “Proof of License to Preform Talent” Letter Notarized, Performance 
& Music License Info Sheet 

Saturday 3/10/18  10:00 AM-2:00 PM City Hall  Headshots  
Interview Workshop 

Saturday 3/10/18  2:00 PM Community Arts Center  Farmington’s Got Talent Prep (2:00 PM) Show 
Starts @ 7:00 PM  

Saturday 3/24/18 By 4:30 PM   Miss Utah Spring Workshop 

Saturday 3/31/18 9:00 AM Forbush Park Easter Egg Hunt 

Saturday 3/31/18  11:30 Community Arts Center (Main Hall) Opening Number 

Thursday 4/5/18  7:30 PM Community Arts Center (Basement) Mock Interviews (Basement 10-12)  

Saturday 4/7/18  9:00 AM -2:00 PM Community Arts Center (Main Hall)  Miss America Day of Service 
Talent Dress Rehearsal  

Friday 4/13/18  6:00 PM – 8:00 PM  Community Arts Center  Little/Jr. Miss Service PJ Party 

Saturday 4/14/18 10:00 AM- 12:00 PM 
12:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Community Arts Center (Basement) Opening Number  
Round Table Interviews 

Saturday 4/21/18  10:00 AM- 3:00 PM  City Hall Community Service Interviews 

Saturday 4/27/18 4:00 PM Parks & Rec Conference Room  Essay Contest  

Saturday 4/21/18  By 4:30 PM   Due Date: CMN money raised  

Monday 4/30/18  7:00 - 9:00 PM  Community Arts Center (Main Hall)  Rehearsal  

Tuesday 5/1/18  7:00 - 9:00 PM  Community Arts Center (Main Hall)  Rehearsal  

Wednesday 5/2/18  7:00 - 9:00 PM  Community Arts Center (Main Hall)  Rehearsal  

Friday 05/4/18  5:00 PM Davis High Auditorium Dress Rehearsal 

Saturday 5/5/18     PAGEANT DAY  
9:00-11:00 Breakfast (Oakridge)  
12:30-4:30 Contestant Interviews (City Hall)  
5:30 PM Call Time Davis High Auditorium 
Pageant Starts @ 7:00 PM  

Friday 5/11/18 10:00 AM Parks & Rec. Conference Room New Royalty Meeting Parents Invited 

Other Important Dates-  
• 6/11-15/18 Miss Utah 2018 
• 7/4/18 Kaysville City Parade  
• 7/9/18-7/14/18 FARMINGTON FESTIVAL DAYS 
• Bountiful Parade 
• September-May Lunch with the Mayor (First Wednesday each month) 
• October-Fall Event 
• December-Christmas with Santa 

Scholarship   Service   Style  Success   


